Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

| D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmary Report

For Career:

On Canp Of Canmp

oOooo

o o

o

o o [eNeNeolNeNoNeNoNo]

[eNeNeoNeNoNeNoNo]

o

5,191

5, 086
105

0

3

2,653
2,538

2,301
2,887

4,789
402

4,008
705
7
146
15

28

208
4,760
431
240
700
182
94
3,975

47, 245
3, 150

CRED Term

Virt

432

394
38

65
367

164
268

432

344
42

12

17

267

165

67

14

31

311

8,442
563

2134

Full Tm

2,718

2,660
58

0

2

2,718

1,227
1,489

2,704
14

2,653
65
2,055
384

40
88

133
2,672
46
145
508
111
46
1,908

36, 373
2,425

Run Date: 16- AUG 2013
Run Tine: 07:08:40
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

2,905

2,820
85

0

1

2,905

1,238
1, 666

2,517
388

2,538
367

2,297
363
42

70

12

25

92

2, 355
550

0

162

0

206
80

79

0
2,378

19, 314
1,288

Day

5,221

5,079
142

0

3

2,704
2,517

2,245
2,974

5,221

4,789
432

4,016
701
7
153
19

34

216

4,709
512

0

291

0

694
183
115

0
3,938

47, 449
3,163

Eve

402

401

348

8, 238
549

Tot al

5, 623

5, 480
143

2,718
2,905

2,465
3,155

5,221
402

5,191
432

4,352
747
82
158
20

34

225
5, 027
596
307
714
191
125
4,286

55, 687
3,712



